Front View Side View
Top View Back View
Model No.: CHS-V210-D54TW
Technical Specification Sheet
Product design specifications are subject to change without notice. With product in hands, take accurate measurements before installation.
52 3/4"
1340mm
21 1/2"
545mm
4"
100mm
17 1/2"
445mm
21 1/2"
545mm
48 3/4"
1240mm
52 3/4"
1340mm
19"
484mm
9 1/2"
242mm
19"
484mm
17 1/8"
435mm
8 1/4"
210mm
48 3/4"
1240mm
52 3/4"
1340mm
5/8"
10mm
8"
205mm
8"
205mm
8"
205mm
13 5/8"
345mm
21 3/4"
552mm
34"
860mm
9 1/8"
232mm
17 3/4"
450mm